

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.12476 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	08-01-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner pleads urgency in the matter. Learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondent No.3 seeks time for instructions. Post before Pongal Vacation Bench – 2026. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	