

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.11408 and 12476 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	16.01.2026	<u>AHHS, J:</u> Learned Government Pleader for Endowments present. List these matters on 20.01.2026. <i>MDP/Pmk</i> <u>AHHS, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE